
 

 

FIRST LAST COMPANY STATE EMAIL 

Brad Rogers Edgar Electric Co AR brad.rogers@edgarelectricinc.com 

Ben Mlinar Rosendin Electric Inc AZ bmlinar@rosendin.com 

Will Moorer Miller Electric Company FL wmoorer@mecojax.com 

Terrance Freeman Miller Electric Company FL tfreeman@mecojax.com 

Todd Grossweiler Allison-Smith Company GA tgrossweiler@allisonsmith.com 

John Chivilo Sound Inc IL jchivilo@soundinc.com 

David Boddy The L E Myers Company IN dboddy@myrgroup.com 

William Weinstein McDonald Electrical Corp MA bweinstein@mcdonaldcorp.com 

Douglas Herring Motor Shop Electrical Construction Co Inc MI dherring@mselec.com 

Marc Tower Citadel Electric Group Inc MO mtower@citadelelectric.com 

Heather Avila LIVE Electric Inc NV heather@liveelectric.vegas 

Jason Blue Davis Pickering & Company OH jason@dpccontractors.com 

Robert Ullman Ullman Electric  & Technologies OH bullman@ullmanelectric.com 

 


